Application

City of Woodbine Planning Commission Membership

** The Planning Commission is a 5 member board made up of residents of the City of Woodbine. The Planning Commission hears and makes recommendations concerning amendments to the zoning ordinance**

Name:	Date:
Physical Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
	Business Phone:
What qualifications do you have that would be beneficial to this Commission?	
Have you served on a Planning Commission in the past?	
If so, where and when?	
Why do you want to serve on the Woodbine Planning Commission?	
	eation or the Woodbine Planning Commission, call

Note: The Woodbine Planning Commission meets the $3^{\rm rd}$ Thursday of each month at 7:00 p.m. as needed.

576-3211.